Start Order Interval
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10:00:15
10:00:30
10:00:45
10:01:00
10:01:15
10:01:30
10:01:45
10:02:00
10:02:15
10:02:30
10:02:45
10:03:00
10:03:15
10:03:30
10:03:45
10:04:00
10:04:15
10:04:30
10:04:45
10:05:00
10:05:15
10:05:30
10:05:45
10:06:00
10:06:15
10:06:30
10:06:45
10:07:00
10:07:15
10:07:30
10:07:45
10:08:00
10:08:15
10:08:30
10:08:45
10:09:00

Bib
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Chip
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

First Name Last Name

Olivia
GHOST
Selah
Gabrielle
Stella
Milla
Teresa
GHOST
GHOST
Abby
Kaelyn
Claire
Violet
Audrey
Ruby
Sierra
Cara
Julia
Emily
Ellie
Emily
Natty
Olivia
Camille
Maria
Anne
Rachel
Ellie
Gabby
Vayda
Lillian
Maddie
Adde
Bethany
Carolyn
Lindsay

Suchy

Binsfield
Ashpole
Bone
Erickson
Shah

Hibbs
Nelson
Swanson
Suchy
Schwen
Demmer
Krull
Back
Zalewski
Schmidt
Grossman
Baker
Rundquist
Anda
Friden
Hanauska
Jendro
Mattson
Hartley
Januschka
Foy
Schulte
Grubba
Rohr

Law
Leach
Peters

Grade School

10

10
12
10
9

12

11
12
10
10

11

12
10
12
12

11

12
10
10

11
12
11

(o)

10
11

Armstrong
Andover
Park Center
Maple Grove
Coon Rapids
Sp Lake Park
Osseo
Rogers
Blaine
Champlin Park
Anoka

Elk River
Armstrong
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Rogers

Sp Lake Park
Andover
Champlin Park
Elk River
Osseo
Anoka

Park Center
Rogers
Andover
Anoka
Blaine

Park Center
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Osseo

Sp Lake Park
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Elk River
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

10:09:15
10:09:30
10:09:45
10:10:00
10:10:15
10:10:30
10:10:45
10:11:00
10:11:15
10:11:30
10:11:45
10:12:00
10:12:15
10:12:30
10:12:45
10:13:00
10:13:15
10:13:30
10:13:45
10:14:00
10:14:15
10:14:30
10:14:45
10:15:00
10:15:15
10:15:30
10:15:45
10:16:00
10:16:15
10:16:30
10:16:45
10:17:00
10:17:15
10:17:30
10:17:45
10:18:00

Bib
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Chip
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

First Name Last Name

Madison
Emma
Kip
Naomi
Maddy
Emily
Megan
Olivia
Lauryn
Mikayla
Sophie
Kylie
Gianna
Rylee
Taylor
Kiera
Lauren
Sonia
Lydia
Elizabeth
Mary
GHOST
Grace
Kaci
Sophie
Kyra
Danielle
GHOST
Madison
Tiara
GHOST
Emilia
Nora
Mckenna
Georgia
Emilia

Fisher
Schmitz
Bruemmer
Miller
Campbell
Sahlberg
Fuller
Aarseth
Brockmann
Skerbitz
Hartley
Nelson
Gambino
Mohr
Mjolhus
Britz
Lakeman
Oksnevad
Arneson
Hoggarth
Peterson

Ditty
Roeber
Grossman
Bednarz
Ashpole

Boone
Abrams

Lauinger
Oppel
Robillard
Kratochvill
Fuller

Grade School

10
138
10
8
10
10
11
9
10
10
7
11
11
8
9
10
10
10
12
11
9

10
11
10
12
12

10
10

12
8
8

10
9

Elk River
Anoka
Osseo
Champlin Park
Rogers
Andover
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Park Center
Armstrong
Blaine

Sp Lake Park
Blaine
Rogers
Anoka
Andover
Osseo

Sp Lake Park
Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Elk River
Park Center
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Park Center
Elk River
Anoka
Andover

Sp Lake Park
Rogers
Osseo

Blaine

Coon Rapids



Start Order Interval

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

10:18:15
10:18:30
10:18:45
10:19:00
10:19:15
10:19:30
10:19:45
10:20:00
10:20:15
10:20:30
10:20:45
10:21:00
10:21:15
10:21:30
10:21:45
10:22:00
10:22:15
10:22:30
10:22:45
10:23:00
10:23:15
10:23:30
10:23:45
10:24:00

Bib
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Chip
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

First Name Last Name

Casey
GHOST
GHOST
GHOST
Alayna
Mia
Allison
Isla

Mia
Brooke
Chloe
GHOST
Hannah
Rylee
GHOST
Leah
GHOST
GHOST
Annelisa
Violett
GHOST
Emma
Morgan
GHOST

Amelsberg

Kurland
Opsahl
Woodbury
Stevens
Marshik
Schmidt
Ibarra

Berndt
Toms

Vaughn
Offerdahl
Funk

Philippi
Rother

Grade School

12

11

11
11

10

Coon Rapids
Andover
Rogers
Armstrong
Blaine

Elk River
Maple Grove
Anoka
Osseo

Sp Lake Park
Champlin Park
Park Center
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Osseo
Rogers

Park Center
Sp Lake Park
Elk River
Blaine
Anoka
Champlin Park
Andover



